Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2024
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2024/250

Senac

Unidade Unidade Lagarto
Curso Técnico Em Administracao - Presencial
Inicio 04/11/2024
Cédigo Nome
6705121a88059 Adrian Santos
67051b3c862fc Kailaine Santos
67051ea3d16ba Raiane Santos
67052028ec929 Kyllyan
6705292d0800e Vinicius Acioli
67052a2328db0 IVE KAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA NICOLAU
67052bac31ee8 Joyce Ribeiro Santos
67052f46e19c5 Maria Bruna de Jesus Santana
6705352340d0c Kevelin
670539e7c67cb Victor Montalvao Montalvao Oliveira
67053a97ba7ce Adriane Valéria dos Santos Santana
67053a9895ee1 Aldileio de Jesus Nascimento
67054ef394ee8 SANLAI SILVA NASCIMENTO
6705511991066 Greice Kelly Floriano Santos
6705522f2c0ee Jesiane Menezes dos Santos
67056005b33f2 Paulo Henrique
67056bdd6a815 Luzia Silva
67056ef412a79 Rosane Santana
670573f49688b Diogo
67057a462bcéed Jose de Jesus Santos
67057cd4f3a28 Ruth
67059ad8c54f5 Jennifer
6705263294249 Leticia Ribeiro Santos
6705a6f027a0c Iris
6705a83b4423b Rivia luisa
6705bc04a9a5b YASMIN PEREIRA NERES
6705bc0638ach Andrielisson
6705d22a09ac6 Millena Rozario

Status
Desistente

Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente

Desistente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cdédigo
6705df426ad0e
67068bd975a77
67069a51ba59c¢
67069f2f3249e
6707ce33b7d62
6707d9bd56899
6707ebc99230e
670816ee7bfe8
6708549a2f4b8
67085a5bb29ac
6708789b2d8eb
67091d9954baa
67092e0d32bfd
67094e523c082
6709571071ad1
67095da80c40b
6709676aa0c69
6709686ab0e48
67097c4c22799
6709804006800
6709852fa287e
67098b0487753
670996179daba
67099d0e687fd
6709a03f7a476
6709c33fced26
6709c3656¢28b
6709c464baa2a
670a4952be0ac
670a6e15c234f
670aedad4caad
670af2a9ea8c7
670b09b0abebd
670b1da603934
670bc98d4ce71
670bc9c994b73
670bd53571b8c
670c3b96b6cba
670c6d208e66d
670cff930ed13
670d3d36681bd
670d4dc207bcf

Nome
Thaina Cecilia

Barbara Virginia

Sonires

Yasmin De Jesus Oliveira
kamilly almeida santos lima
Maria Helena

Felipe Gabriel

Yuri Rian Alves Oliveira
Jennifer

iris

Patricio Brito Almeida

Mariana Eduarda Pereira de Souza
Quelle Nunes dos Santos
Isabela

JOSE PINTO DIAS NETO

Bruno

Jaide

LUIS HENRIQUE SANTOS DA SILVA
MIRELLY FIGUEIREDO SANTOS
Milene Andrade

Luciano Rocha

NEIVITON DE SALES GOES
Erica

Suzana

Iris

Fabio Roberto da Cruz Santana
Marcio

Hellen

Edclayton Sant Ana dos Santos
Erica

Ellen Camile

Patricia

Leal Carvalho

Alex de Oliveira Santos

Emile

Gabriel

Arielle

Edna

Lucas dos Santos de Jesus
Maria Clara Hana

Kauane Santos Oliveira

Thalia

Status
Desistente

Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente

Matriculado



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°

Cdédigo
670d4ee14298a
670d4f026b9c4
670d9fa51b55d
670da0dc0916b
670dbbdb1f6aa
670dbde6e38ab
670dc15de4d80
670dd44b2373d

Nome

Andresa Castro Santana
Tatiana Souza

Rosilene Santos Nascimento
Elvis Goncalves Nascimento
Isamara Oliveira Santos

iris

Marcos Henrique

Bianca

Status
Matriculado

Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente

Matriculado
Desistente

Matriculado

Matriculado



